MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE DABHADE

DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE
IIND MBBS FOR MONTH OF Feb-2020 (AUG 2019 Batch-150)

I1/1 (I TERM) LECTURE
Date Day Time Topic Name of the Teacher |
Saturday | 12.30pm to ) Dr. D.B.Deshmukh
01/02/2020 130 Injury -I
30pm ’
Tuesday |9.00am to Dr. D.B.Deshmukh
04/02/2020 — Injury -II
.00am
Tuesday |9.00 am to Dr. D.B.Deshmukh
11/02/2020 ¥ 5,06 Injury -III e
.00am
Saturd 12.30pm t Dr. D.B.
15/02/2020 i PEE | Injury -Iv e e
1.30pm
18/02/2020 TueSday 9.00 am to Injury Y Dr. D.B.Deshmukh _—
10.00am
25/02/2020 TUCSday 9.00 am to Iniury -VI Dr. D.B.Deshmukh
10.00am
29/02/2020 | 2092 |12-30pmto | Injury -VII Dr. D.B.Deshmukh
1.30pm




MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE DABHADE

DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE
IIND MBBS FOR MONTH OF Feb-2020 (AUG 2019 Batch-150)
II/1 (III" TERM) PRACTICAL TIME TABLE

Name of the
Date Day Time Topic Teacher Batch
03/02/2020 | Monday | 2 to 4pm Tnfusy Dr. N.G.Patil A
04/02/2020 | Tuesday | 2 to 4pm Injury Dr. N.G.Patil B
07/02/2020 | Friday |2to 4pm Injury Dr. NTG.Patil C
10/02/2020 | Monday | 2 to 4pm : Dr. N.G.Patil A
Injury
11/02/2020 | Tuesday | 2 to 4pm Injury Dr. N.G.Patil B
14/02/2020 | Friday |2 to 4pm Tufury Dr. N.G.Patil e
17/02/2020 | Monday |2 to 4pm Injury Dr. N.G.Patil A
% 18/02/2020 | Tuesday | 2 to 4pm Injury Dr. N.G.Patil B
- |21/02/2€20 | Friday |2 to 4pm Dr. N.G.Patil C
Injury
24/02/2020 | Monday | 2 to 4pm Injury Dr. N.G.Patil A
e o Rl
25/02/2020 | Tuesday | 2 to 4pm Injury Dr. N.G.Patil B |
28/02 Fri DrLNGPai |
/02/2020 | Friday |2 to 4pm Tty Dr. N.G.Pat] c
S




